
Kiwanis RMD - Division 9 Officers

Last name First nameOffice Club name Primary phone Primary email
Andersson Darci Secretary Casper 307 (307) 258-1129 darcixestes@hotmail.com
Auge David President Jackson Hole (307) 733-6600 davidauge@tetonmotors.com
Ballinger Jennet Marketing Chair Dubois (307) 455-2243 dubwykiw@gmail.com
Ballinger Jennet Secretary Dubois (307) 455-2243 dubwykiw@gmail.com
Ballinger Patrick President Elect Dubois (307) 455-2243 wyoplb@gmail.com
Barker Ted President Casper (307) 259-9399 tbarker@batech.us
Bender Marian President Elect Worland (916) 945-0336 mbender@washakiemuseum.org
Brown Bryan Treasurer Lander bryanb@mmfcpa.com
Burdick Michele Membership Chair Dubois (307) 455-2269 mburdick@wyoming.com
Byrd Klark Marketing Chair Casper (701) 264-0074 klarkey@gmail.com
Carlisle Mindy Secretary Worland (307) 277-0550 mindylcarlisle@yahoo.com
Cole Jennifer President Elect Casper (307) 259-8591 jennifercole@colecabwyogranite.com
Cottrell Carl President Worland (307)  347-3050 drcarl@vcn.com
Davis Dan Secretary Lander (307) 856-3167 ddavis@centralbanktrust.com
Fay Jennifer President Elect Jackson Hole jlfay@jenniferlibbyfay.com
Ferguson Marlan Secretary Casper (308) 379-2598 mferg3541@gmail.com
Flatt Ryan President Lander (406) 390 EXT 6759ryanflatt88@gmail.com
Force Dawn Treasurer Casper 307 (307) 534-5770 dawn@wyomingbk.com
Kulhavy Valerie Treasurer Casper (307) 265-4742 Kulhavybooks@gmail.com
McBride Robert President Buffalo (307) 684-2211 mcbride_robert@hotmail.com
McCullough Karen Treasurer Dubois (307) 455-3231 ksfmccullough@sbcglobal.net
Neary Patrick Marketing Chair Dubois (406) 672-8906 patn1@q.com
Perry Kristi President Dubois (303) 588-7383 ckappraisals@comcast.net
Reimann Stephen Secretary Buffalo (307) 684-2201 stvreimann6@gmail.com
Richard Dorothy Treasurer Worland (307) 431-1938 dorothykr87@gmail.com
Sidle John Treasurer Jackson Hole (307) 200-4599 johnsidle@gmail.com
Stevens Kathleen Secretary Gillette (307) 689-1323 kathleen@stevenswy.com
Thompson Bruce S Membership Chair Dubois (307) 455-2455 bruceofmail@gmail.com
Tippit Shannon President Casper 307 (307) 259-3619 detti17@hotmail.com
Tonkowich Jonathon President Elect Lander (307) 349-8321 jtonkowich@gmail.com
Volker Julie President Elect Casper 307 (307) 660-1041 julie.volker@fcsamerica.com
Ward Adrienne Secretary Jackson Hole (307)  733-3664 award@wyoming.com


